— ) 09 - 2011

1 BUB182Z /| BUB180F

'IIA!,AA A : 18V BLOWER
= 4—‘ \



Makita Canada -Technical
Text Box
2

Makita Canada - Technical
Text Box


Item No Type Ref Part No Description Qty  Unit

1 KW00000210 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 4 PC.

2 TP00000112 FAN HOUSING SET(AS-890FHL-MK-R) 1 SET

3 KW00000220 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X8 1 PC.

4 KW00000160 SPRING WASHER M5 1 PC.

5 KW00000170 FLAT WASHER 5 1 PC.

6 KW00000100 FAN AP-10302 1 PC.

7 KW00000210 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 3 PC.

9 KW00000150 MOTOR RUBBER RING A 1 PC.

10 TP00000113 MOTOR SET (AS-890-MS18-R) 1 SET

11 TP00000083 MOTOR RUBBER RING B 1 PC.

13 1 TP00000087 MOTOR HOUSING (TYPE 1) 1 PC.

2 TP00000166 MOTOR HOUSING (TYPE 2-3) 1 PC.

4 TP00000176 MOTOR HOUSING SET (TYPE 4) 1 PC.

INC. Item No. 18 1 PC.

14 TP00000084 SPRING 1 PC.

15 TP00000085 PIN 1 PC.

16 TP00000086 DIAL 1 PC.

17 1 KW00000230 SWITCH 1 PC.

2 TP00000165 SWITCH - N/A 1 PC.

3 TP00000170 SWITCH 1 PC.

4 TP00000174 SWITCH 1 PC.

18 1 TP00000115 HANDLE COVER 18.0V (TYPE 1) 1 PC.

2 TP00000168 HANDLE COVER (TYPE 2-3) 1 PC.

4 TP00000176 MOTOR HOUSING SET (TYPE 4) 1 PC.

INC. Item No. 18 1 PC.

19 KW00000210 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 6 PC.

20 1 GMO00001055 BATTERY HOLDER (C2010185006) 1 PC.

2 GMO00001116 BATTERY HOLDER (C2004185006) 1 PC.

21 KW00000200 HEAT SINK AM-10313 1 PC.

22 KW00000270 SPRING WASHER M3 1 PC.

23 TP00000081 SCREW M3X6 1 PC.
ACCESSORIES - See Catalogue or visit www.makita.ca for more optional accessories -

A01 132025-7 NOZZLE ASS'Y 1 PC.

INC. 414145-2 JOINT 1 PC.

A02 122814-8 DUST BAG (Added from 2009 production) 1 PC.

INC. 410602-8 FASTENER 1 PC.

A03 192236-6 ANCHOR NOZZLE 1 PC.

A04 134182-7A NOZZLE ASS'Y (LONG) 430MM 1 PC.

INC. 414145-2 JOINT 1 PC.

A05 191750-9 FLEXIBLE HOSE SET 1 SET

INC. 411891-8 CORNER NOZZLE 1 PC.

INC. 412040-0 STRAIGHT PIPE 1 PC.

INC. 410208-2 FLEXIBLE HOSE 1 PC.

INC. 410872-9 JOINT 1 PC.

A06 194205-3 18V LI-ION BATTERY BL1830 1 PC.

194309-1 18V LI-ION BATTERY BL1815 1 PC.

AO07 DC18RA CHARGER DC18RA 1 PC.

2 MODEL BUB182Z, BUB182F

(Updated:27/09/2011)



SERVICE CHANGES

1. Changes on Motor Housing, Switch and Handle Cover

Item No. |Description Type 1 Type 2 |Type 3 Type 4
13 TP00000176
MOTOR HOUSING | TP00000087 TP00000166 (MOTOR HSG SET)
17 SWITCH KW00000230 TP00000165 - N/A [TP00000170 TPO0000174
TP00000176
18 HANDLE COVER TP00000115 TP00000168 (MOTOR HSG SET)

Above parts are completely interchangeable as a set.

*Switch Type 3 and 4 are interchangeable.

Service Changes - BUB182Z, BUB182F

(T/I# Y05531, Y05637) (T/I# YO5777, YO5778)

(Updated:27/09/2011)




	BUB182Z - PAGE 1.pdf
	PPL_BUB182



